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1887078 2A FOR INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED

1610113 S8 LIMITED

0056753 A.D. DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

1920122 ABRADER LIMITED PSR A E]

1709328~ ACCESS SOURCING LIMITED

2378563 ACCESS WIDE LIMITED

2052522 ADAPTIVE NEURAL BIOMETRICS LIMITED

2698695  AL-SANAANI TRADING LIMITED

1883086 ALA PRODUCTION LIMITED s EEA TR A E
1603239 ALLTECH INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED EUEEEEEATRAE
1653290 AMEGA FORTUNE ENTERPRISES LIMITED M AR AT
1959540 AML (HK) LIMITED —IE(ERAERAE

2254467 ASSOCIATION OF HONG KONG AERIAL FILMING LIMITED G e AR AT
2140817 Appollo Concept Limited

1003434 Asia-Tele-Venture Company Limited

2483538 B.S.Y Concept Limited Bl A TR T
2302678 BAFHK COMPANY LIMITED T2 AR E]

2405630 BEBETER LIMITED

2668102 BECAUSE OF YOU GROUP SHARE CO., LIMITED RRT G B A TR A B
2477919 BIO HOME COMPANY LIMITED BFARAE

2081277 BORCH ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED IS TR ARAT

2344901 BUDAPEST PROPERTY LIMITED
2388788 BUILDERSWEB COMPANY LIMITED HERAIATRAE]
2061123 BW AUDIOVISUAL SOLUTION CO., LIMITED

2075325 BY Services Limited

2668391 Beishen Company Limited JEE R AT



2457193
2689571
2080063
2197872
1740076

1778429
1917905

2246521
1213267
1480237
2213564
1234122
2126665
0067082
1319030
1579721
1696358
2703919
0543403
2349128

1593160
2356725
2431336
1277551

2108494
2644660
2012526
2221671
2140878
2368868
1791950

Bonvin International Limited

Brown Techonoly Co., Limited
CATALYST TRADE CO., LIMITED
CCX INVESTMENT LIMITED

CHINA FENGSHUI AND LANDSCAPE ADORNMENT DESIGN
INSTITUTE (HOLDING) GROUP CO., LIMITED

CHINA GOLDEN GROUP LIMITED

CHINA HIGH TEMPERATURE TERRESTRIAL HEAT ENERGY
CO., LIMITED

CHINA SAILINGCRAFT TOOL CO., LIMITED
CHINA TREASURE ELECTRON (HK) CO., LIMITED
CHINA UMBRELLA (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED
CHINA YISHI CULTURAL INDUSTRY LIMITED
CHINASEASUN GREEN ENERGY GROUP LIMITED
CHUANSHAN TRADING CO., LIMITED

CHUN WAN GARMENT FACTORY LIMITED
CHUNG KIN LOGISTICS (HK) LIMITED
COLORNANO HI-TECH DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
CUSTOMER CHOICE TRADING LIMITED

Concord Academy Limited

DARTECH (CHINA) LIMITED

DE SHENG HOUSEWARE MANUFACTURING COMPANY
LIMITED

DISHINE LIMITED
DOOKOO GLASS ART CO., LIMITED
DULANTE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

DULEX PAINT (CHINA) INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Doemens Asian Academy Co., Limited

E-HANG HOUSEHOLD PRODUCTS COOPERATION LIMITED
ENDLESS (HONG KONG) LIMITED

EPLUSER CO., LIMITED

EZSHOE HOLDING LIMITED

Eatertainment Catering Holding Limited

EicTrading Limited
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1792474
2672917
1594488
2272303
1843349
2596300
1901389
1369601
1418801

1917962
1434263

2291536

2636583
1917928
2433744
2720221
2439464

1704804
2760824
2092835
0244006
1642847
1896230
1695747
2038326
1424653
1661302
0695918
2514890
2378411
1447880

Emerald Sea Shipping Limited

Eminence Solutions HK Limited

Evergo Industries Co., Limited

FAVOURITE INTERIOR DESIGN ENGINEERING LIMITED
FMS INTERNATIONAL HOUSEWARE GROUP LIMITED
FOCUS ETERNITY LIMITED

FORTUNA VENTURES LIMITED

FORTUNE STAR CONSULTANTS LIMITED

FRANCE CASTEL BROTHERS INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS
BREWING LIMITED

FRANCE DUODUN CLOTHING CO., LIMITED
FRANCE KALUZI (INT'L) GROUP CO., LIMITED

FRENCH ELAIN ARDEN (HK) INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

FUNNYBUDDY CO., LIMITED

Fai Lok Arts Limited

Farmec (China) Co., Limited

Finland Education Exchange Association Limited

Fortune Star Capital (HongKong) Limited

Friendship Association for Myanmar-China Pipeline Limited
Fuk Lun Investment Company Limited

GLD INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED
GLORY RUN LIMITED

GLORY VISION INVESTMENT LIMITED

GOLD FINGER INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

GOLDEN HARVEST EXPRESS LIMITED

GOLDEN SOURCES INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

GOLDEN WISHES LIMITED

GOLDLAND FURNITURE (CHINA) GROUP LIMITED
GOOD LUCK INVESTMENT LIMITED

GOOD-WIFE GROUP WISDOM LIMITED
GUANGDONG FULAIRUNJIA HOME FURNISHING LIMITED

Glitteringstone Development Limited
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2706041
1767476
1999902
2089249
1661171
2137332
2469773
2514190
2513654
1308449

2682138
2519919
2491600
2080068
2217246
2418160
1188891

2521234
2654603

1776695

2514344
2501910
2492863
2413049

2547453
1753758
2253868
2537400
1697216

2513979

Global Super-node Alliance Limited

Golden Fortune Power Tools Limited

Goodascent Garment (H.K.) Limited

HARVEST CREDIT CAPITAL (HONGKONG) LIMITED
HDT TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HEMEI FISHING TACKLE (HK) CO., LIMITED

HK 020 BATHROOM CERAMICS LIMITED

HK BEAMOR INTERNATIONAL JEWELRY LIMITED
HK DANY IMP&EXP CO., LIMITED

HK HUAXIA HERBAL BIOTECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

HK IDAC INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HK JIN YI TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK JINGTAO INVESTMENT GROUP CO., LIMITED

HK MEIYANG DEPARTMENT STORE GROUP CO., LIMITED
HK MM Trading Limited

HK OUPAI INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

HK TIANQIN SUPPLY CHAIN SERVICE LIMITED

HK ZLZH INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HOLDWAYS INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT GROUP
LIMITED

HONDA CHINA TRADE GARMENT LIMITED

HONEST SMART INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRY LIMITED
HONG KONG BABYLOVE INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG CHIP-TM LIMITED

HONG KONG DAIZHUANG INTERNATIONAL COSMETICS CO.,

LIMITED
HONG KONG HYTRON TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HONG KONG WANRUN HOLDINGS LIMITED
HONG MIAO TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG COOL-MAX CULTURE GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG DICHENG INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG E-PEAK KODO CO., LIMITED
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2494366
2054356
2532652
2083372
1675415
1335239
2305253
1861247

1937288
1964631
2489159
2224312
2506961
2348085
2423805
2535574
2067901
2294983
2494004
2655443
1401766
2666683
1867357
1617138
2718295

0364295
1136841
2358582
2013635
2429963
2365033
2676170

HONGKONG HUA LONG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG ILIKES TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG MEICHENG INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HONGKONG NEW RONGSHUN TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG QISHEN TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG RENDER TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG UNION INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
HONGKONG Y.R JEWELRY (GROUP) CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG YIDENG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HONKA INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

HYENA GLOBAL COMPANY LIMITED

Highgrow (Hong Kong) Investment Co., Limited

Hong Kong King Hoi Lei Limited

Hong Kong Ruifeng Technology Limited

Hongkong Haoda Import & Export Trading Co., Limited
Horizone (Hongkong) Technology Co., Limited

Hywel Hong Kong Group Limited

1-COM Computer Technology Limited

IDEAL COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

INCUBICO LIMITED

INFORMATION BUILDERS (CHINA) CO., LIMITED
Intelligence Surge Technology (HK) Limited
International Food Union HK Limited

JD-Infinum Secretaries Limited

JINNIUBO INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT

LIMITED
JOHNNY'S PHOTO & VIDEO SUPPLY LIMITED

JOYANCE INTERNATIONAL TRADING (H.K) CORP LIMITED

JT INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
JY & W COMPANY LIMITED

Jasmine Zoe Limited

Jin Kong Fine (HK) Limited

K W Finance Limited
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2099046
0287846
2547057
0746438
0506207
1706607
2286834
1707566
0342501
1739786
2319741
2473636
1888796
2340512
2222904
2219299
2680795
0573305
1364754

2342296
2111797
1775618
2532842
1914638
1672274
1625661
1327188
1548610
1198780
1405599
2155373
1021993
0117319

KHOYAR International Group Limited

KING TARGET INVESTMENT LIMITED

KONG WON TRADING LIMITED

King Yard Management Consultants Limited

LAND BASE ENTERPRISES LIMITED
LINKSHARE SHIPPING CO., LIMITED
LINKTOLEARN COMPANY LIMITED

LION KING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

LONG DATA COMPANY LIMITED

LONGRUN TEA ONLINE SHOPPING COMPANY LIMITED
LORD NELSON LIMITED

LUBAN FLOORING TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
LUCK TOPMAX LIMITED

Le Pho Limited

M & I'S PROMOTION CO., LIMITED

MADDIE-J] ACCESSORIES LIMITED
MANTANGHONG TRADE CO., LIMITED
MASURIE LIMITED

MAXGREEN TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT (HK) COMPANY

LIMITED

MAYUN TEA GROUP SHARE LIMITED

MECCA ZEEN CO., LIMITED

MODEMORE INT'L ENTS LIMITED

MOUNTAIN JEWELRY CO., LIMITED

MYSTERIUM COMPANY LIMITED

Million Points Ocean Petroleum Transportation Company Limited
NEW CONTINENTAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
NINGBO WORLDWIDE AUTO PARTS CO., LIMITED
O'NATURE CO., LIMITED

ORIENT OCEAN SHIPPING SUPPLY CO., LIMITED
OUHAI INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
Oled Lighting Technology Co., Limited

P&H CHINA INDUSTRIAL&TRADE CO., LIMITED
P. & K. CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED
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1798447
2514568
1631750
1744539
2373819
1955283
1150120
2429666
2058375
2088649
1823520
2381595
2514947
2356608

1571731
1346322
2564329
1661312
0574799
1679000
0532042
1289487
1741981
2092908
1724140
1320288
0042595
2642040
2119590
2315394
0081160
0898705
2102093

PAROYAL AUDIO (HONGKONG) GROUP CO., LIMITED
PEAK TRADING HK LIMITED

PHENIX HOLDING GROUP LIMITED
PMB Limited

PRINCE BOHEME COMPANY LIMITED
PRO-PROMO CO., LIMITED

PRO-Q LIMITED

PROFIT LOCK LIMITED

Pagoda Limited

Peak Machinery Co., Limited

Petro-tech Solutions Limited

Plain Organic Company Limited

ProEdu Technology Limited

QUAN CHANG DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION
LIMITED

R&H INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

RAINBOW DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY GROUP CO., LIMITED

REC Global Group Limited

RED BRIDGE MINING RESOURCES LIMITED
RICH POLICY ASIA LIMITED

Recolux led Lighting (Hong Kong) Co., Limited
SANEWELL COMPANY LIMITED

SEALIAN GROUP CO., LIMITED

SEASON STAGE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SHAIS TRADING CO., LIMITED

SHARP STAR INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED
SHINHAI INT'L (HK) LIMITED

SHK ARBITRAGE OPPORTUNITIES LIMITED
SHUI FUNG PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SIG INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
SILK ROAD LIMITED

SIMSKY LIMITED

SKY ELEGANT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SMART FALCON INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
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2496910
2700210
1890591
1739902
2340416
2295591
2655055
2526706
2481288
2498121
2501224
2517366

2539303
2522691
1483614
1486597
2598143
2543414
1438444
2511694

2406772
1860087
2708178
2519395
1562968
2085591
2338131
1021620
2590684
1875619
0580861
1682151

SODADS CO., LIMITED

SOURCES MERGE INDUSTRIAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED
SUNDIC LIMITED

SUNGOOD BUILDING LIMITED

SUNWAVE (HK) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
SURPLUS STONE LIMITED

Sapphires Services Limited

Saron Technology Limited

So0S0.Gold (International) Trading Company Limited
Spark Grace Co., Limited

Splendid Victoria Limited

TAIWAN JINHONG (GUANGZHOU) PRECISION INDUSTRU
CO., LIMITED

TARHO TRADING LIMITED

TEAMS in FLOW LIMITED

TIREKING INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
TOP CROWN HOLDINGS LIMITED

TOPGUN CERAMICS CO., LIMITED

TPAY LIMITED

TRUMP WILL LIMITED

TRUNKO OPTIMAL PRODUCT (HK) BEGINNER'S MIND LIFE
HALL LIMITED

TYCOON ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED

Taiwan Advanced Application Technology Limited
Tissue Gate Tech Limited

Toperson Limited

UR HK Limited

UltraRes Music Limited

VABANA LIMITED

WAH SING GLASS WORKS COMPANY LIMITED
WAVERIDERS (HK) LIMITED

WEIHAI HANQI IMPORT & EXPORT CO., LIMITED
WORING ASIA LIMITED

WORLD FAMOUS SHIPPING LIMITED
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1219811 WTIGER (China) Co. Limited
2420001 Whoop Creation (HK) Limited
1331687 Wind Prospect Enterprises HK Limited
1028993 XINPACK CO., LIMITED
1828735 XNET CABLE CO., LIMITED
2638769 XPL INVESTMENTS COMPANY LIMITED
2550438 XS INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
2397603 Xinhongji Hong Kong Limited
2437408 YA WEN COMPANY LIMITED
2109761 YAT SANG INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
2571026 YES International Education Group Limited
2428582 YIJING DA TRADE LIMITED
1664348 YICHENG INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
2005936 YIWU ZHUO CUI TRADING CO., LIMITED
1499691 YIXI HOLDING LIMITED
0553770 YOUNG WIND DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
1241090 YRI Hong Kong IV Limited
2519769 YTF CO., LIMITED
1215268 YU CHI TING INVESTMENT LIMITED
2531063 YUNSHANG BUSINESS COLLEGE LIMITED
1276372 YUNTAK CONSULTANTS LIMITED
0963225 ZILKHA (HK) INTERNATIONAL CO LIMITED
1820744 Zerish Limited
2521406 Zhejiang Changxing Mechanical Equipment Co., Limited
2694488 Zheng Xiu An Co., Limited
2495137 Zhijie Laundry Co., Limited
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